1 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-advance-hd-conventional-g430-air-cap-gravity-feed-gun.html
5/5/24
DeVilbiss Advance HD
Conventional G430 Air
Cap Gravity Feed Gun
Regular Price
$698.50 Special
Price

substrates with most types of solvent, waterborne, high solids and 2K materials.
DeVilbiss Advance HD Gravity Feed Spray Gun – Naturally comfortable
Advance HD’s unique high capacity airflow and outstanding atomisation characteristics are combined with a
separate “balanced” air valve to provide an unrestricted flow of compressed air through the gun body, this
coupled with light, feel right comfort is an unbeatable combination. DeVilbiss Advance HD spray guns are
ideal for small operations or high volume spraying, with the added bonus of instantly improved finishing
productivity.
DeVilbiss Advance HD Gravity Feed Spray Gun Features –
Wide range of conventional atomisation air caps provide a superior sprayed finish
Robust, Lightweight and work friendly design for High Demand outputs
Stainless Steel tips, needles and fluid passageways as standard
Contoured handle design – Greatly reduces
CE marked and fully ATEX approved
DeVilbiss Advance HD Gravity Spray Gun Needle & Nozzle Options –
Size Part No. Fluid Nozzle Part No. Fluid Needle Material
0.85mm SP-200S-085-K ADV-310-085-K Stainless Steel
1.0mm SP-200S-10-K ADV-310-10-K Stainless Steel
1.2mm SP-200S-12-K ADV-310-12-K Stainless Steel
1.3mm SP-200S-13-K ADV-310-13-K Stainless Steel
1.4mm SP-200S-14-K ADV-310-14-K Stainless Steel
1.6mm SP-200S-16-K ADV-310-16-K Stainless Steel
1.8mm SP-200S-18-K ADV-310-18-K Stainless Steel
2.0mm SP-200S-20-K ADV-310-20-K Stainless Steel
2.2mm SP-200S-22-K ADV-310-22-K Stainless Steel